

## PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 47312883

Data publicarii 16.06.20 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.751,25 RON - 1.751,25 RON

Descriere: PERLFIX 25KG-----20 X 30.252 = 605.04 CT 126 CERESIT-----  
-----3 X 25.210 = 75.63 SATEN GIPS 25KG-----1 X  
24.369 = 24.37 CM 11 PLUS 25KG-----2 X 26.891 = 53.78 CHIT ALB  
ADEPLAST-----1 X 10.084 = 10.08 CIMENT LAFARGE 40KG-----  
-----10 X 21.008 = 210.08 OXID ROSU-----2 X 4.202 =  
8.40 MANUSI PROTECTIE BLACK-----2 X 3.361 = 6.72 GRATAR PLASTIC-----  
-----1 X 4.622 = 4.62 PROFIL ALUMINIU 2.5M-----37 X  
4.622 = 171.01 COLTAR ALUMINIU 2.5ML-----10 X 2.941 = 29.41 RAMA WC  
UNIC ALB-----1 X 22.689 = 22.69 VAS WC CIV-----  
-----1 X 113.445 = 113.45 SET FIXARE WC-----1 X 2.941 =  
2.94 REZERVOR GEBERIT AP110-----2 X 126.05 = 252.10 COT WC  
EUROCIERE 1221-----1 X 18.907 = 18.91 DANKE INT ALB 8.5L-----  
-----1 X 50.420 = 50.42 TRAFALLET ZUGRAV PL ALBASTRU-----1 X  
16.806 = 16.81 REZERVA TRAFALLET ALBASTRU-----1 X 12.605 = 12.61 TRAFALE